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Table G1.—AVERAGE ATTENDANCE, ROLL, and TEACHERS of Secondary
Departments of District High Schools for 1947

43

Name of School.

Roll Numbers (Full-time Pupils).

Average
Attendance
for
Year

ended
December,

1947.

Number
of

1946
Pupils
on

Roll
at
beginning
of

1947.

Number
of
New

Pupils

admitted
during

1947.

Number
of
New

Pupils
who

commenced
their

Post-

primary
Education
in

1947. Full-time
Staff

(excluding
Principals),
December,

1947.4
HOS02 r-(

5)

3 .

1-5I>
02 O

rH rH

December, 1947.

Boys. Girls. Total. M. F.

Cambridge
Dargaville
Helensville
Howick ..

Huberenui
Huntly
Kaeo
Kaitaia
Katikati
Kawakawa
Maungaturoto
Morrinsville
Ngatea
Okaihau
Opotiki
Otorohanga
Paeroa
Piopio
Putaruru
Raglan ..

Rawene
Ruawai ..

Taumarunui
Te Arolia
TeKauwhata
Te Kulti
Te Puke
Titoki
Waihi
Waipu
Waiuku
Warkworth
Wellsford
Whakatane

Totals

Ohura .. .. .

Opunake
.. ..

Waitara .. ..

Totals

189
213
113
65
25

180
37

193
67

121
37

233
117
43

182
141
99
64

120
47
39
87

167
160
32

179
127
32

' 161
54

108
77
89

255

A
165
199
103
60
24

154
35

178
62

114
35

204
108
39

163
129
94
56

123
43
38
69

160
149
30

173
108
31

143
50

112
71
85

237

[JCKLAND

49
78
41
32
10
53

9
70
28
51
15
93
5016
73
51
51
24
52
17
10
30
71
59
14
81
51
12
64
22
44
30
33
93

Educa1
93
94
51
28
13
83
18

91
31
53
16
86
49
19

71
60
32
21
60
19
22
32
82
69
16
82
41
19
65
21
64
36
45

119

HON BO.
142
172
92
60
23

136
27

161
59

104
31

179
99
35

144111
83
45

112
36
32
62

153
128
30

163
92
31

129
43

108
66
78

212

AKD
155
171
95
57
22

139
29

161
62

100
31

177
98
36

149
117
84
50

106
38
33
65

143
131

28
159
103
29

130
45

101
65
79

215

120
170
66
32

105
14

100
51
60
16131
67
21

112
117
55
34
64
29
17
51
82
99

90
69

124
30
43
44
55

113

82
99
53
39
27
81
26

101
21
66
25

114
59
26
80
84
53
30
81
21
22
37
96
73
38
98
64
3576
25
75
38
35

148

71
94
50
34
13
76
24
94
18
62
19

102
51
25
71
80
41
28-
63
21
20
37
81
63
17
92
59
1767
23
65
35
34

131

5
6
3
2
1

5
2
4
2
3
2
4
1

5
3
2
3
1
1

3
6
3
1
5
3
1
5
2
2
2
2
7

3
S
2
1

"a
' '4

1
1

"3
1

2
1
1
1

2!
1

' 'l
1
4
1
3
1
2
1

3
2
2

3,853 3,544 1,477 1,701 3,178 3,203 2,181 2,028 1,778 111 55

45
164
121

Takanaki
45 1 17

155 68
116 491

Edttcat
16

6659

ion BOA
33

134
108

RD

36
138
109

26
96

*

22
97

127
19
93
79

2
4
3

3
3

330 316 134 141 275 283 122 246 191 9 6
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